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Name Team D E (-) Total D E (-) Total (-) Total D E (-) Total D E (-) Total D E (-) Total

1 Kiss Evelin BHSE 2,4 8,550 10,950 2,4 8,750 11,150 10,950 0,3 7,850 8,150 1,1 7,900 9,000 0,9 8,150 9,050 37,150
2 Kiss Bianka Miskolci VSI 2,4 8,750 11,150 2,4 8,850 11,250 11,150 0,3 8,000 8,300 0,7 6,600 0,1 7,200 0,6 8,550 9,150 35,800
3 Kiss Laura BHSE 2,4 8,750 11,150 2,4 8,700 11,100 11,150 0,4 7,700 8,100 0,8 8,050 8,850 0,6 7,000 7,600 35,700
4 Gyenes Adél BHSE 2,4 8,900 11,300 2,4 8,550 10,950 11,300 0,5 7,200 7,700 0,7 8,050 8,750 0,5 7,300 7,800 35,550
5 Solti Kata Pécsi Nonprofit Zrt. 2,4 8,950 11,350 3,0 8,400 11,400 11,350 0,5 8,050 8,550 0,8 6,300 7,100 0,8 7,350 8,150 35,150
6 Benkő Dorka Győri AC 2,4 8,850 11,250 2,4 9,000 11,400 11,250 0,5 6,600 7,100 0,6 7,300 7,900 0,9 7,700 8,600 34,850
7 Al-Mulla Rana Pécsi Nonprofit Zrt. 2,4 9,100 11,500 3,0 8,900 11,900 11,500 0,2 7,200 7,400 0,7 6,150 6,850 1,0 8,100 0,1 9,000 34,750
8 Botházi Katalin FTC 2,4 8,350 10,750 3,0 8,550 11,550 10,750 0,5 7,400 7,900 0,6 6,800 7,400 0,8 7,700 8,500 34,550
9 Pádár Boglárka UTE 2,4 8,000 10,400 2,4 7,250 9,650 10,400 0,5 8,500 9,000 0,6 6,100 6,700 0,6 7,700 8,300 34,400

10 Fónay Barbara BHSE 2,4 8,650 11,050 2,4 8,100 10,500 11,050 0,3 6,500 6,800 0,5 7,050 7,550 0,6 7,450 8,050 33,450
11 Halász Barbara Miskolci VSI 2,4 8,350 10,750 2,4 8,250 10,650 10,750 0,3 7,350 7,650 0,6 5,800 6,400 0,5 7,500 8,000 32,800
12 Pappas Melina BHSE 2,4 8,600 11,000 2,4 8,250 10,650 11,000 0,4 7,550 7,950 0,7 5,100 5,800 0,7 7,250 7,950 32,700
13 Lucas Liliána Pécsi Nonprofit Zrt. 2,4 8,350 10,750 2,4 8,200 10,600 10,750 0,1 7,050 7,150 0,5 4,700 5,200 1,0 8,450 9,450 32,550
14 Gyertyás Réka Győri AC 2,4 9,400 11,800 2,4 8,900 11,300 11,800 0,2 8,100 3,0 5,300 0,5 6,800 7,300 0,9 7,000 7,900 32,300
15 Nagy Panna FTC 2,4 8,250 10,650 2,4 8,650 11,050 10,650 0,5 6,700 7,200 0,6 5,650 6,250 0,7 7,200 7,900 32,000
16 Trombitás Karolina Pécsi Nonprofit Zrt. 3,0 7,000 10,000 2,4 8,000 10,400 10,000 0,1 7,200 7,300 0,7 6,300 7,000 0,5 7,000 7,500 31,800
17 Dubacz Júlia Pécsi Nonprofit Zrt. 2,4 8,400 10,800 2,4 8,350 10,750 10,800 0,1 5,500 5,600 0,5 6,350 6,850 0,7 7,700 8,400 31,650
18 Cseh Vanda Miskolci VSI 2,4 8,250 10,650 2,4 8,150 10,550 10,650 0,3 6,500 6,800 0,5 5,400 0,1 5,800 0,5 7,550 0,1 7,950 31,200
18 Trombitás Hanna Pécsi Nonprofit Zrt. 3,0 7,850 10,850 2,4 7,950 10,350 10,850 0,3 7,400 7,700 0,6 4,100 4,700 0,5 6,800 7,300 30,550
19 Kékesy Kinga Postás SE 2,4 8,200 10,600 2,4 5,000 7,400 10,600 0,1 7,800 3,0 4,900 0,5 7,050 7,550 0,5 7,000 7,500 30,550
21 Czelter Vivien Győri AC 2,4 8,000 10,400 2,4 8,400 10,800 10,400 0,4 7,100 7,500 0,5 3,700 4,200 0,5 7,300 7,800 29,900
22 Balogh Ágnes Postás SE 2,4 7,000 9,400 2,4 7,600 10,000 9,400 0,1 7,500 3,0 4,600 0,6 6,800 7,400 0,5 7,250 7,750 29,150
23 Nagy Kinga Győri AC 2,4 7,500 9,900 2,4 8,400 10,800 9,900 0,1 8,000 3,0 5,100 0,5 5,400 5,900 0,5 7,550 8,050 28,950
24 Kuczó Nikolett BHSE 2,4 8,100 10,500 2,4 7,600 10,000 10,500 - - - 0,5 4,400 0,1 4,800 0,5 7,000 7,500 22,800
25 Csiha Dorina BHSE - - - 0,0 - - - - 0,5 7,350 7,850 - - - 7,850
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1 Al-Mulla Rana Pécsi Nonprofit Zrt. 11,700
2 Gyertyás Réka Győri AC 11,550
3 Solti Kata Pécsi Nonprofit Zrt. 11,375
4 Benkő Dorka Győri AC 11,325
5 Kiss Bianka Miskolci VSI 11,200
6 Botházi Katalin FTC 11,150
7 Kiss Laura BHSE 11,125
7 Gyenes Adél BHSE 11,125

1 Pádár Boglárka UTE 9,000
2 Solti Kata Pécsi Nonprofit Zrt. 8,550
3 Kiss Bianka Miskolci VSI 8,300
4 Kiss Evelin BHSE 8,150
5 Kiss Laura BHSE 8,100
6 Pappas Melina BHSE 7,950
7 Botházi Katalin FTC 7,900
8 Gyenes Adél BHSE 7,700

1 Kiss Evelin BHSE 9,000
2 Kiss Laura BHSE 8,850
3 Gyenes Adél BHSE 8,750
4 Benkő Dorka Győri AC 7,900
5 Csiha Dorina BHSE 7,850
6 Fónay Barbara BHSE 7,550
6 Kékesy Kinga Postás SE 7,550
8 Botházi Katalin FTC 7,400

1 Lucas Liliána Pécsi Nonprofit Zrt. 9,450
2 Kiss Bianka Miskolci VSI 9,150
3 Kiss Evelin BHSE 9,050
4 Al-Mulla Rana Pécsi Nonprofit Zrt. 9,000
5 Benkő Dorka Győri AC 8,600
6 Botházi Katalin FTC 8,500
7 Dubacz Júlia Pécsi Nonprofit Zrt. 8,400
8 Pádár Boglárka UTE 8,300
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1 Al-Mulla Rana Pécsi Nonprofit Zrt. 2,4 9,100 11,500 3,0 8,900 11,900 11,700
2 Gyertyás Réka Győri AC 2,4 9,400 11,800 2,4 8,900 11,300 11,550
3 Solti Kata Pécsi Nonprofit Zrt. 2,4 8,950 11,350 3,0 8,400 11,400 11,375
4 Benkő Dorka Győri AC 2,4 8,850 11,250 2,4 9,000 11,400 11,325
5 Kiss Bianka Miskolci VSI 2,4 8,750 11,150 2,4 8,850 11,250 11,200
6 Botházi Katalin FTC 2,4 8,350 10,750 3,0 8,550 11,550 11,150
7 Kiss Laura BHSE 2,4 8,750 11,150 2,4 8,700 11,100 11,125
7 Gyenes Adél BHSE 2,4 8,900 11,300 2,4 8,550 10,950 11,125
9 Kiss Evelin BHSE 2,4 8,550 10,950 2,4 8,750 11,150 11,050
10 Nagy Panna FTC 2,4 8,250 10,650 2,4 8,650 11,050 10,850
11 Pappas Melina BHSE 2,4 8,600 11,000 2,4 8,250 10,650 10,825
12 Fónay Barbara BHSE 2,4 8,650 11,050 2,4 8,100 10,500 10,775
12 Dubacz Júlia Pécsi Nonprofit Zrt. 2,4 8,400 10,800 2,4 8,350 10,750 10,775
14 Halász Barbara Miskolci VSI 2,4 8,350 10,750 2,4 8,250 10,650 10,700
15 Lucas Liliána Pécsi Nonprofit Zrt. 2,4 8,350 10,750 2,4 8,200 10,600 10,675
16 Czelter Vivien Győri AC 2,4 8,000 10,400 2,4 8,400 10,800 10,600
16 Cseh Vanda Miskolci VSI 2,4 8,250 10,650 2,4 8,150 10,550 10,600
16 Trombitás Hanna Pécsi Nonprofit Zrt. 3,0 7,850 10,850 2,4 7,950 10,350 10,600
19 Nagy Kinga Győri AC 2,4 7,500 9,900 2,4 8,400 10,800 10,350
20 Kuczó Nikolett BHSE 2,4 8,100 10,500 2,4 7,600 10,000 10,250
21 Trombitás Karolina Pécsi Nonprofit Zrt. 3,0 7,000 10,000 2,4 8,000 10,400 10,200
22 Pádár Boglárka UTE 2,4 8,000 10,400 2,4 7,250 9,650 10,025
23 Balogh Ágnes Postás SE 2,4 7,000 9,400 2,4 7,600 10,000 9,700
24 Kékesy Kinga Postás SE 2,4 8,200 10,600 2,4 5,000 7,400 9,000
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1 Pádár Boglárka UTE 0,5 8,500 9,000
2 Solti Kata Pécsi Nonprofit Zrt. 0,5 8,050 8,550
3 Kiss Bianka Miskolci VSI 0,3 8,000 8,300
4 Kiss Evelin BHSE 0,3 7,850 8,150
5 Kiss Laura BHSE 0,4 7,700 8,100
6 Pappas Melina BHSE 0,4 7,550 7,950
7 Botházi Katalin FTC 0,5 7,400 7,900
8 Gyenes Adél BHSE 0,5 7,200 7,700
8 Trombitás Hanna Pécsi Nonprofit Zrt. 0,3 7,400 7,700
10 Halász Barbara Miskolci VSI 0,3 7,350 7,650
11 Czelter Vivien Győri AC 0,4 7,100 7,500
12 Al-Mulla Rana Pécsi Nonprofit Zrt. 0,2 7,200 7,400
13 Trombitás Karolina Pécsi Nonprofit Zrt. 0,1 7,200 7,300
14 Nagy Panna FTC 0,5 6,700 7,200
15 Lucas Liliána Pécsi Nonprofit Zrt. 0,1 7,050 7,150
16 Benkő Dorka Győri AC 0,5 6,600 7,100
17 Fónay Barbara BHSE 0,3 6,500 6,800
17 Cseh Vanda Miskolci VSI 0,3 6,500 6,800
19 Dubacz Júlia Pécsi Nonprofit Zrt. 0,1 5,500 5,600
20 Gyertyás Réka Győri AC 0,2 8,100 3,0 5,300
21 Nagy Kinga Győri AC 0,1 8,000 3,0 5,100
22 Kékesy Kinga Postás SE 0,1 7,800 3,0 4,900
23 Balogh Ágnes Postás SE 0,1 7,500 3,0 4,600
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1 Kiss Evelin BHSE 1,1 7,900 9,000
2 Kiss Laura BHSE 0,8 8,050 8,850
3 Gyenes Adél BHSE 0,7 8,050 8,750
4 Benkő Dorka Győri AC 0,6 7,300 7,900
5 Csiha Dorina BHSE 0,5 7,350 7,850
6 Fónay Barbara BHSE 0,5 7,050 7,550
6 Kékesy Kinga Postás SE 0,5 7,050 7,550
8 Botházi Katalin FTC 0,6 6,800 7,400
8 Balogh Ágnes Postás SE 0,6 6,800 7,400
10 Gyertyás Réka Győri AC 0,5 6,800 7,300
11 Kiss Bianka Miskolci VSI 0,7 6,600 0,1 7,200
12 Solti Kata Pécsi Nonprofit Zrt. 0,8 6,300 7,100
13 Trombitás Karolina Pécsi Nonprofit Zrt. 0,7 6,300 7,000
14 Al-Mulla Rana Pécsi Nonprofit Zrt. 0,7 6,150 6,850
14 Dubacz Júlia Pécsi Nonprofit Zrt. 0,5 6,350 6,850
16 Pádár Boglárka UTE 0,6 6,100 6,700
17 Halász Barbara Miskolci VSI 0,6 5,800 6,400
18 Nagy Panna FTC 0,6 5,650 6,250
19 Nagy Kinga Győri AC 0,5 5,400 5,900
20 Cseh Vanda Miskolci VSI 0,5 5,400 0,1 5,800
20 Pappas Melina BHSE 0,7 5,100 5,800
22 Lucas Liliána Pécsi Nonprofit Zrt. 0,5 4,700 5,200
23 Kuczó Nikolett BHSE 0,5 4,400 0,1 4,800
24 Trombitás Hanna Pécsi Nonprofit Zrt. 0,6 4,100 4,700
25 Czelter Vivien Győri AC 0,5 3,700 4,200

TotalE (-)
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1 Lucas Liliána Pécsi Nonprofit Zrt. 1,0 8,450 9,450
2 Kiss Bianka Miskolci VSI 0,6 8,550 9,150
3 Kiss Evelin BHSE 0,9 8,150 9,050
4 Al-Mulla Rana Pécsi Nonprofit Zrt. 1,0 8,100 0,1 9,000
5 Benkő Dorka Győri AC 0,9 7,700 8,600
6 Botházi Katalin FTC 0,8 7,700 8,500
7 Dubacz Júlia Pécsi Nonprofit Zrt. 0,7 7,700 8,400
8 Pádár Boglárka UTE 0,6 7,700 8,300
9 Solti Kata Pécsi Nonprofit Zrt. 0,8 7,350 8,150
10 Fónay Barbara BHSE 0,6 7,450 8,050
10 Nagy Kinga Győri AC 0,5 7,550 8,050
12 Halász Barbara Miskolci VSI 0,5 7,500 8,000
13 Cseh Vanda Miskolci VSI 0,5 7,550 0,1 7,950
13 Pappas Melina BHSE 0,7 7,250 7,950
15 Nagy Panna FTC 0,7 7,200 7,900
15 Gyertyás Réka Győri AC 0,9 7,000 7,900
17 Gyenes Adél BHSE 0,5 7,300 7,800
17 Czelter Vivien Győri AC 0,5 7,300 7,800
19 Balogh Ágnes Postás SE 0,5 7,250 7,750
20 Kiss Laura BHSE 0,6 7,000 7,600
21 Kuczó Nikolett BHSE 0,5 7,000 7,500
21 Trombitás Karolina Pécsi Nonprofit Zrt. 0,5 7,000 7,500
21 Kékesy Kinga Postás SE 0,5 7,000 7,500
24 Trombitás Hanna Pécsi Nonprofit Zrt. 0,5 6,800 7,300
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